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	PERSONAL INFORMATION
	Alberto Echeverria Armendáriz
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	Avenida Barañain, Nº 25, 4º Derecha, 31008 Pamplona (Navarra, España)
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 (0034) 678045759

	
	 olzatekori@hotmail.es

	
	

	
	

	
	Sex Male | Date of birth 04/1/1989| Nationality Spanish


	JOB APPLIED FOR

POSITION

PREFERRED JOB

STUDIES APPLIED FOR
	EVS PROJECT


	WORK EXPERIENCE
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	For three summers in 2009,2010 and 2011
	Waiter

	
	“Echisartea” Restaurant

	
	

	
	Restaurant/food-industry activity

	Julio y Agosto de 2007 y 2008
	Stock clerck

	
	Caprabo (Pamplona)

	
	

	
	Supermarket Sector


	EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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	· Law Degree  (Public University of Navarre)

· Master Degree in International Law and Business (ISDE)

· Languages Studies abroad (4 months in Ireland, 2 months

      in England, 1 month in Canada)
	


	PERSONAL SKILLS
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	Mother tongue(s)
	Spanish

	
	

	Other language(s)
	UNDERSTANDING 
	SPEAKING 
	WRITING 

	
	Listening 
	Reading 
	Spoken interaction 
	Spoken production 
	

	English
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1

	
	“Certificate in Advanced English” of Cambridge English


	French
	B2
	B2
	B2
	B2
	B2

	
	Acredited B2 Level in French Language

	
	Levels: A1/2: Basic user - B1/2: Independent user - C1/2 Proficient user

Common European Framework of Reference for Languages


	Computer skills
	· Typing Course (Mecarapid)


	Driving licence
	· B1 (Spanish car driving licence)



 © European Union, 2002-2013 | http://europass.cedefop.europa.eu 
Page 2 / 2 

 © European Union, 2002-2013 | http://europass.cedefop.europa.eu 
Page 1 / 2 

